contact us find your wholesaler for investors electronic delivery

responsible alpha® strategies asset managers about 877.855.3434 log in

Destra Capital Investments

Destra Capital Investments provides financial products and solutions to advisors and their clients in the pursuit of Responsible Alpha

WHAT IS RESPONSIBLE ALPHA?

Our Strategies

 Preferred
 Systematic
 Global
 Non

 Securities →
 Macro
 Credit
 Correlated

 Allocation
 Opportunities
 Performance

 →
 →
 →

Destra Capital Investments LLC is a member FINRA | SIPC

Recent Updates | View All Updates

Destra Funds Declare Distributions

Jun 28, 2019, 8:11 AM

The Destra Flaherty & Crumrine Preferred and Income Fund, Destra International & Event-Driven Credit Fund and the Destra Multi-Alternative Fund, both distributed by Destra Capital Investments LLC, are pleased to announce their June 2019 distributions.

Destra Funds Declare Distributions

May 31, 2019, 8:11 AM

The Destra Flaherty & Crumrine Preferred and Income Fund and the Destra Multi-Alternative Fund, both distributed by Destra Capital Investments LLC, are pleased to announce their May 2019 distributions.

Priority Income Fund Launches AA- Rated Preferred Stock Program

Apr 29, 2019, 6:03 PM

Priority Income Fund, Inc. ("Company"), a registered closed-end fund that commenced making investments in January 2014, today announced that it plans to expand its cumulative mandatory redeemable term preferred stock ("Preferred") issuance through a new investment program.

home | legal | strategies | literature | asset managers | about | contact us





©2019 Destra Capital Management LLC. All rights reserved.

444 W Lake St Suite 1700 Chicago, IL 60606

Destra Capital Investments LLC, member FINRA | SIPC

Investors should consider the investment objective and policies, risk considerations, charges and ongoing expenses of an investment carefully before investing. The prospectus and summary prospectus contains this and other information relevant to an investment in the fund. Please read the prospectus or summary prospectus carefully before you invest or send money. To obtain a prospectus, please contact your investment representative or Destra Capital Investments LLC at 877.855.3434 or access the literature page of this website.

The material contained on this website is not intended to be a recommendation or investment advice, does not constitute a solicitation to buy or sell securities, and is not provided in a fiduciary capacity. The information provided does not take into account the specific objectives or circumstances of any particular investor, or suggest any specific course of action. Investment decisions should be made based on an investor's objectives and circumstances and in consultation with his or her advisors.

The information on this website is intended for U.S. residents only. The information provided does not constitute a solicitation of an offer to buy, or an offer to sell securities in any jurisdiction to any person to whom it is not lawful to make such an offer. All rights reserved. "Destra" is a trademark of Destra Capital Management LLC, which is the holding company of Destra Capital Advisors LLC, a federally registered investment advisor, and of Destra Capital Investments LLC, a registered broker-dealer and FINRA member and the distributor of investment product. Market information used on this website is obtained from non-proprietary market sources. The Destra Capital logos are protected under various U.S. Trademark Registrations.